Alabama Regional Jazz Adjudication Schedule (Template)

Loaction (TBD)

Sound Check
On-Stage
8:45
9:25
10:00
10:35
11:10
11:45
12:20
Lunch
1:20
1:55
2:30
3:05
3:40
4:15
4:50
5:25

Performance
Time
9:00
9:35
10:10
10:45
11:20
11:55
12:30
12:55-1:30
1:30
2:05
2:40
3:15
3:50
4:25
5:00
5:35

Middle School Jazz
Middle School Jazz
Middle School Jazz
Middle School Jazz
Middle School Jazz
Middle School Jazz
Middle School Jazz

High School Jazz
High School Jazz
High School Jazz
High School Jazz
High School Jazz
High School Jazz
High School Jazz
High School Jazz

Traditional
Non-Traditional
Traditional
Non-Traditional
Traditional
Non-Traditional

Traditional

Traditional
Non-Traditional
Traditional
Non-Traditional
Traditional
Non-Traditional
Traditional

Traditional

Clinic

Time
9:35
10:10
10:45
11:20
11:55
12:30
12:55

2:05
2:40
3:15
3:50
4:25
5:00
5:35
6:00

Stage
Adjudicators
H-1-2
H-2-3
H-1-3
H-1-2
H-2-3
H-1-3
H-1-2

Clinician
Adjudicator 1
Adjudicator 2
Adjudicator 3
Adjudicator 1
Adjudicator 2
Adjudicator 3
Adjudicator 1

Adjudicator 2
Adjudicator 3
Adjudicator 1
Adjudicator 2
Adjudicator 3
Adjudicator 1
Adjudicator 2
Adjudicator 3

Adjudicator 3 (not judging)
Adjudicator 1 (not judging)
Adjudicator 2 (not judging)
Adjudicator 3 (not judging)
Adjudicator 1 (not judging)
Adjudicator 2 (not judging)
Adjudicator 3 (not judging)

Adjudicator 1 (lunch)

Adjudicator 2 (not judging)
Adjudicator 3 (not judging)
Adjudicator 1 (not judging)
Adjudicator 2 (not judging)
Adjudicator 3 (not judging)
Adjudicator 1 (not judging)
Adjudicator 2 (not judging)



