Alabama Reg	jional Jazz A	djudication Sched	ule (Template)				
Loaction (TBD)							
Sound Check	Performance			Clinic	Stage		
On-Stage	Time			Time	Adjudicators	Clinician	
8:45	9:00	Middle School Jazz	Traditional	9:35	H - 1 - 2	Adjudicator 1	Adjudicator 3 (not judging)
9:25	9:35	Middle School Jazz	Non-Traditional	10:10	H - 2 - 3	Adjudicator 2	Adjudicator 1 (not judging)
10:00	10:10	Middle School Jazz	Traditional	10:45	H - 1 - 3	Adjudicator 3	Adjudicator 2 (not judging)
10:35	10:45	Middle School Jazz	Non-Traditional	11:20	H - 1 - 2	Adjudicator 1	Adjudicator 3 (not judging)
11:10	11:20	Middle School Jazz	Traditional	11:55	H - 2 - 3	Adjudicator 2	Adjudicator 1 (not judging)
11:45	11:55	Middle School Jazz	Non-Traditional	12:30	H - 1 - 3	Adjudicator 3	Adjudicator 2 (not judging)
12:20	12:30	Middle School Jazz	Traditional	12:55	H - 1 - 2	Adjudicator 1	Adjudicator 3 (not judging)
Lunch	12:55-1:30						
1:20	1:30	High School Jazz	Traditional	2:05	H - 2 - 3	Adjudicator 2	Adjudicator 1 (lunch)
1:55	2:05	High School Jazz	Non-Traditional	2:40	H - 1 - 3	Adjudicator 3	Adjudicator 2 (not judging)
2:30	2:40	High School Jazz	Traditional	3:15	H - 1 - 2	Adjudicator 1	Adjudicator 3 (not judging)
3:05	3:15	High School Jazz	Non-Traditional	3:50	H - 2 - 3	Adjudicator 2	Adjudicator 1 (not judging)
3:40	3:50	High School Jazz	Traditional	4:25	H - 1 - 3	Adjudicator 3	Adjudicator 2 (not judging)
4:15	4:25	High School Jazz	Non-Traditional	5:00	H - 1 - 2	Adjudicator 1	Adjudicator 3 (not judging)
4:50	5:00	High School Jazz	Traditional	5:35	H - 2 - 3	Adjudicator 2	Adjudicator 1 (not judging)
5:25	5:35	High School Jazz	Traditional	6:00	H - 1 - 3	Adjudicator 3	Adjudicator 2 (not judging)